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	Broomhill Infant School Assessment Data

	Outcomes
	2017
	2018
	
	2019
	2020
	2021
	2022

	
	School
	National
	School
	National
	School
	
	National
	School
	School
	School 
	National

	% of children achieving the expected standard in Reading.
	
46%
	
76%
	
68%
	
75%
	
75%
	
	
75%
	
	
	63%
	

	% of children achieving greater depth in Reading

	
0%
	
25%
	
19%
	
26%
	
23%
	
	
25%
	
	
	21%
	

	% of children achieving the expected standard in Writing.
	
37%
	
68%
	
61%

	
70%

	
60%
	
	
69%
	
	
	45%
	

	% of children achieving greater depth in Writing
	
0%
	
16%

	
6%
	
16%
	
8%
	
	
15%
	
	
	5%
	

	% of children achieving the expected standard in Maths.
	
41%
	
75%
	
63%
	
76%
	
75%
	
	
76%
	
	
	68%
	

	% of children achieving greater depth in Maths

	
0%
	
21%
	
10%
	
22%
	
23%
	
	
22%
	
	
	18%
	

	
	Year 1 Phonics

	Outcomes
	2017
	2018
	2019
	
	2022

	
% children achieving phonics pass mark.
	School
	National
	School
	National
	School
	
	National
	School
	National

	
	
54%

	
81%
	
76%
	
83%
	
82%
	
	
82%
	

	


	
	EYFS Outcomes

	Outcomes
	2017
	2018
	2019
	
	2022

	
% children achieving a good level of development
	School
	National
	School
	National
	School
	
	National
	School
	National

	
	
67%

	
71%

	
76%
	
72%

	
62%
	
	

	
60%
	




